
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
20
3

41
34
91
63
1A
24

Name
J-F BOUVRETTE
Martin MARCOUX
Jonathan BOUVRETT
Stephane DRAPEAU
Nick WITTMER
Luc PICARD
Steve YENDALL
Stéphane DECOSTE

Hometown
ST-JEROME
STE-ANNE DES PLAINES
STE-THERESE
STE-MARTINE
HUDSON
MONT ST-GREGOIRE

Model/Engine
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
GMC
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
GMC

Commanditaire
CUMMINS
CONSTRUCTION LE
ELECTRIQUE ALAIN
CARRIERE DOLOMI
HONDA DE SIGI
RONDEAU PONTIA

Total Tm
4:50.713
4:51.892
4:52.571
4:54.580
4:57.124
5:00.383
5:00.781
5:02.797

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Diff
-

+1.179
+1.858
+3.867
+6.411
+9.670

+10.068
+12.084

Best Tm
19.209
19.287
19.318
19.349
19.574
19.731
19.817
19.852

Race Results

COUPE HAVOLINE 2005

Pro-Truck

Qualifications # 1

Race

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km

7/16/2005 07:50 PM

Printed: 7/16/2005 8:57:43 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Carl Chouinard

Race Director : Albert
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